1Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4237.16E-0816-ss-WMS512K8-XXX
Features
 Access Times 15, 17, 20, 25, 35, 45, 55ns
 MIL-STD-883 Compliant Devices Available
 Revolutionary, Center Power/Ground Pinout JEDEC
Approved
• 36 lead Ceramic SOJ (Package 100)
• 36 lead Ceramic Flat Pack (Package 226)

9Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4237.16E-0816-ss-WMS512K8-XXX
WMS512K8-XXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
MERCURY SYSTEMS
MONOLITHIC
SRAM
ORGANIZATION, 512K x 8
IMPROVEMENT MARK:
Blank = Standard
L = Low Power Data Retention
ACCESS TIME (ns)
PACKAGE:
C = 32 pin Ceramic 0.600” DIP (Package 300)
CL = 32 pin Rectangular Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier (Package 601)
DE = 32 Lead Ceramic SOJ (Package 101) Evolutionary
DJ = 36 Lead Ceramic SOJ (Package 100)
F = 36 Lead Ceramic Flat Pack (Package 226)
FF = 32 Lead Ceramic Thinpack™ Flat Pack (Package 321)
DEVICE GRADE:
Q = Military Grade*
M = Military Screened -55°C ≤ TA ≤ 125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C ≤ TA ≤85°C
C = Commercial 0°C ≤ TA ≤ 70°C
LEAD FINISH:
Blank = Gold plated leads
A = Solder dip leads
W M S 512K 8 X - XXX X X X
*  This product is processed the same as the 5962-XXXXXHXX product but all
test and mechanical requirements are per the Mercury Systems data sheet.
10Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4237.16E-0816-ss-WMS512K8-XXX
WMS512K8-XXX
DEVICE TYPE SPEED PACKAGE SMD NO.
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 55ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 05HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 45ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 06HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 35ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 07HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 25ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 08HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 20ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 09HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 17ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 10HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 15ns 32 pin DIP (C) 5962-95613 14HYX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 55ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 05HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 45ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 06HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 35ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 07HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 25ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 08HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 20ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 09HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 17ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 10HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 15ns 32 lead SOJ Evol (DE) 5962-95613 14HTX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 55ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 05HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 45ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 06HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 35ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 07HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 25ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 08HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 20ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 09HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 17ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 10HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 15ns 36 lead SOJ (DJ) 5962-95613 14HZX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 55ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 05HXX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 45ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 06HXX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 35ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 07HXX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 25ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 08HXX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 20ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 09HXX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 17ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 10HXX
512K x 8 SRAM Monolithic 15ns 36 lead Flatpack (F) 5962-95613 14HXX
11Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com
Mercury Systems reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.